



BILL TO: IMPALA FREIGHT INC 7741 ZIEBELL COURT CITRUS HTS, CA 95610 INVOICE DATE: 11/27/2024 INVOICE #: R67105 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 12/27/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
11/25/2024		3636 N Broadway Ave, Chicago, IL 60613 - 701 West Sycamore Road, Fresno, TX 77545			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00

TOTAL

\$2,300.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092





Date Sent: 11/25/24

3720 Ma	dison	Ave	#230					
North Highlands, CA 95660								
Phone: (747) 999-9747								

ROYAL3 INC	Phone: (630) 485-7370
Jacob Garcia jg@impala-freight.com	
	Jacob Garcia

AGREED RATES:

Ref.#	Commodity	Truck Te	mp(°F) Total
/ /		Van	\$2,300.00
			\$2,300.00

Fees:

Late fees will be assessed on a case by case basis and are non-negotiable. Loads must be ran as scheduled, by the named carrier and proper equipment.

____ Any load picked up or delivered over an hour late may be subject to late fees starting at \$100/hour.

PODs:

____ PODs are to be turned in immediately after trip completion and are subject to \$200 fee if not turned in within 24h of the delivery and \$50 every 12h after trip completion.

Origin				Destination				
1	Planet fitness chicago B		1	Primo Fitness - Fresno, TX				
	3636 n broadway ave			701 West Sycamore Road				
	Chicago, IL 60613			Fresno, TX 77545				
	Weight: 0lb. Pallets:0.			Cell: (510) 705-2727				
	Commodity: fitness equipment			Weight: 0lb. Pallets:0.				
	Note:4-5 straps			<u>Appoint</u> : 11/27/24 07:00 ^{am}				
	Appoint: 11/25/24 10:30 ^{pm}							

SPECIAL BILLING NOTES

- Exclusive Use of Trailer:
- Shipment is booked as 'Exclusive Use'. Putting additional freight with this shipment is prohibited. If carrier violates this condition it is agreed that, carrier settlement may be offset or reduced.
- Tracking:
- \$250 fee will be implemented if tracking is not accepted or location services are turned off while in-transit.
- Unloading Fees:
- Any lumper fees or other fees associated with the load must be sent with the invoice otherwise they will not be honored.
- Other Fees:
- * Detention must be noted and signed by the customer and relayed to Impala Freight within 24h to be accepted.
- * No fuel advances, lumper fees, or additional advances will be made for an in-transit load.
- No Double Brokering:

* This load is to be transported by above CARRIER ONLY and is not to be BROKERED OR CONTRACTED to any other CARRIER. Failure to comply will result in the above contract being void and payment will go directly to the actual carrier.

- Required Documents for Payment:
- *** ALL INVOICES MUST TO BE SENT TO accounting@impala-freight.com
- * The above 'Load Number' and 'Customer Reference Number(s)' must be referenced on your invoice email.
- * A copy of the Original Bills must be provided with your Invoice within 24-48 hours.
- * Signed rate confirmation must be returned with carrier Invoice.

• FAILURE TO FOLLOW ABOVE MAY RESULT IN A PENALTY TO PAY.

-

in

Driver Name

(727) 619-3514

Driver Cell

Mateo Utvic Authorized CARRIER Rep.

Truck #

Broker

Please sign and send back. Email: jg@impala-freight.com

Date

Date:						19-280.19	BILL	- C	DF L	ADIN	G			
				SHIP FROM				BILL	OF LA	DING NU	BER:			
Name	Pla	net	F	Iness	1	y Ave.								
Addre	ess: 3	636	, N.	Brod	amd	ANS N	1000							
City/	State/	Zip: (Chice	ngo,Il	- 61	0613								
510#	•			SHIP TO			The state of the							
Name	: Pr	in	17 (fness			10 11 20 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18		RIER N					
Name: Prime Altness Address: \$01 W Stamore St City/State/Zip: Fresho TX \$7545						200 P	Trailer Number: Seal Number(s): SCACC: IMQI							
CID#	-	11-1-1				, ,			Numbe	하지 않는 것이 많이 많이 했다.				
Name		IRD P	ARTY F	REIGHT CH	IARGE	S BILL TO:				to the second second second	s: (freight c	harges a	are prepa	id
1	Name: Address:							unle		ked other	and the second se	5.85%	les saide	
Sec. 20	State/	Zip:						Pre	paid _		Collect	_3rd P	arty	
	IAL IN		CTION	S:					Maste	r Bill of Lac	ling: with att	ached un	derlying B	ills of
							포랑감하	- Cul	Lading		ing, with att	achea an	denying D	
		1				CUSTOM	IER ORDE	R IN	FORMAT	TION				
2.460	CUSTO	MER	ORDER	NUMBER	52.53	#PKGS	WEIGH	IT	PALLE	T/SLIP	ADDITIC	ONAL SH	IPPER IN	FO
1.52				S. C. Start	2022									- Carrier
GRA	ND TOT	TAL												
HAN		DAG	KACE	METCHIT		the substitution and	RRIER INF			and the second second				
Course Contractor	DLING NIT	PAC	KAGE	WEIGHT	н.м. (X)						IPTION	ndling or		ONLY
10.84				and the second				ring special or additional care or attention in handling or marked and packaged as to ensure safe transportation with ordinary care. See Section 2 of NMFC Item 360 NMFC# CLASS						
QTY	TYPE	QTY	TYPE		Carlos C		S							
1.200					144									
	and the	and the		and success	5573		1. 17	125 3				A second		
1		13.19	2. 1 1 1	ALC: NO.	1000			-					See and	
-		12	1.1.1				1.1.11							and an and
			Constant To Bastant		inci e di	1		6 - 19.3 9 - 19 - 1			in the second		an anna ann an tarainn Anna ann an tarainn	1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -
		1000	1194 J. 14 97 9 950	and the second	1.12.5				and and a second se					1990 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -
1.000		1100	0.000	12000				1.5.5	GRANE	TOTAL				18-2 C-19-
Wher	e the ra	te is d	lenend	ent on valu	le shi	ppers are re	quired to	state			OD Amoun	t: \$		
specif	ically in	writt	ing the	agreed or	declar	red value of	the prope	rty a	is		erms: Colle		Prepaie	d: 🖸 👘
follow		or der	lared v	alue of the	nron	erty is specif	fically stat	tated by the Customer check acceptable:						
shipp	er to be	not e	xceedi	ng	pe	ercy is specifier	- •"	.eu b	y the					
								hip	ment n	nay be ap	plicable. S	ee 49 U	.S.C. 147	706(c)
(1)(/	A) and	(B).						ы÷.,						
						ned rates or					shall not ma without payr			all other
						carrier and s rules that ha				lawful cha		nent of no	eight anu	an other
by the	e carrie	r and	are ava	ilable to th	e ship	oper, on requ				6-14.000		Shippe	er Signat	ure
				al regulation		1. E	-hts Cour	tod	- 100-		CARRIER	TCNATUR		
	s to cer			TE Trailer By			ghts Coun By Shipper	1.1 C			Carrier acl			
above	e named	d mate	edials a		Driver		A DEFINITION OF THE PROPERTY OF		ets said	to contain	packages a			
	rly clas			,	Diriver		By Driver/	a designed			Carrier cer informatio			
	ed, and										and(or car	rier has t	he DOT er	nergency
condi	tion for	trans	portatio	n							documenta	guidebook ation i the	c or equiva	Properv
	ding to ations o			Re	cen	ved fota Pigott			경이와		described	above		
				Size	4-12	iste	1. A Section		- 6 	1. Sec. 1. 1.				
				TE C	das	0: #	11/27/2	CAF	RRIER S	IGNATURE	/ PICKUP DA	ΙE		
SHIPF	PER SIG	NATU	RE / DA	TE SY	UNES	rigon	- yourd	-	C. S. P. Jakes	and the second second second	the stand of the stand of the			